	, ³ a a			7417 100 management
TONAL Assepsment Contre 5	1-11/2001	- CunDonar	viccion 1	
		Date & Time Con	plated Dr	one by
2010910022 11/6/	Job description .	13418 % 11118 CON	proced	
11. 11. 15. 15. 16. 16. 16. 16. 16. 16. 16. 16. 16. 16	SAS e-illing		1,500	
INOI GBF 50 defe /	E-mail (within this, AC			
0.A: 20/09/2022 07/20	I-Motor Claim For			
TP / Reporting Only .	I-Motor TY/O (NIMe	OD, 2hrs, 7°P, 4hrs).	***	
(1) Kehoting Only	I-Photo Uploaded.			
	Assessment/Survey B	eport .		
insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax	Hend to Owner/Wkip	Fexi	.)
oferred Wksp/INC Assign Wksp/QW: (INC ()/Non-TNO		
Panticulari Yeli Not	1.8518.18	INC(,)/Hon-tho		>
Owner / Driver: () Cover Type: (11)
Policy No: (· ') Per	lod: (ml) :
Confirmed by I ('.	D:	11ter . 11th	%: .P: 80-100%)	Circuit and a second
Instred/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Ést, Status (WO):	Nio-20%; P: 21-799		÷
Zine of Decistration: ()	Wetterty: YES ()	NO(,)		
Every (S). Loading 151,0	000()/\$2,000(Zanaskani sale ali sale sale sale sale sale sale sale sale	SAME DE LANGE	Range Com
rene orbasina periodica de la constanta de la c	Michigan Confid	ential & Strictly No refer	of repairer.	
THE THE CONTRACT ! CUSTOMO ! S.IN!	ormation strictly cornic		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Marel Take Clase 1 to 6-mail 17154	tel optopie	and the same of th		1
Drive-In ()/Toyed-In (,) ; Invol	oei YES ()/ 10	No. of the last of	CROPE CONTRACT	Callent by
The state of the s			THE STEED OF THE PARTY OF	-1
	·为以是的自然的自然的。	RESULTATION OF THE PROPERTY OF	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TW	
Remarks (1)(5 asr line 63.88.661.6)	/ Courtery Car ()			, <u>v/</u> ,
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()	/ Courtesy Car (/			- <u>- 4</u>
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()	/ Courtesy Car (/			, <u>d</u> , <u>3.35.</u> , <u>7.38.</u>
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check/ Post Repair Inspection . 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	/ Courtesy Car (/			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check/ Post Reprir Inspection . 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	/ Courtesy Car (/		7	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check/ Post Repair Inspection . 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	/ Courtesy Car (/			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check/ Post Repair Inspection . 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury !	/ Courtesy Car (/			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check/ Post Repair Inspection . 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	/ Courtesy Car (/			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check/ Post Repair Inspection . 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury !	/ Courtesy Car (/			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check/ Post Reprir Inspection . 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	/ Courtesy Car (/			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check/Post Repuir Inspection . 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	/ Courtesy Car (/	Involve 7 ceog. 4.100		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check/ Post Repair Inspection . 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury / 1.	/ Courtesy Car (/	IN AR Accident Reporting	(\$30)	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check/Post Reprir Inspection . 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury /	/ Courtesy Car (/	1) ARI Accident Reporting 2) DAI Damasa Attention	(\$100)! IMC (3 (\$30)!	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
NA2202614	/ Courtesy Car (/	1) ARI Accident Reporting 2) DAI Demogra Affection 3).TFI Towing Fee 4) FTI Follow-Through Sur	(\$30); INC (3 (\$100); INC (3 vey	10) (10) (2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection . 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury ! Description	/ Courtesy Car (/	1) ARI Accident Reporting 2) DAI Damesa Attention 3) TFI Towns Fig. 4) FTI Follow-Through Sur For claiming states (IMC)	(\$30); INC (3 (\$100); INC (3 vey	10) (734.1) (734.1) (734.1) (734.1)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check./ Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury /	/ Courtesy Car (/	1) ARI Accident Reporting 2) DAI Damega Affestrate 3) TF 1 Towing Fac 4) FT 1 Follow Through Su 5) FT 1 Follow Through Su For claiming statest IMC 6) TR 4 Re-lampestion	(\$30); (\$100); TNC (3 (\$100); TNC (3 (\$4) (\$4) (\$4) (\$4) (\$4) (\$4) (\$4) (\$4)	10) (10) (2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check./ Post Repuir Inspection . 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury /	/ Courtesy Car (/	1) AR I Accident Reporting 2) DA I Damesa Attenance 3) TF I Towins Fac 4) FT I Follow-Through Sur 5) FT I Follow-Through Sur For claiming states (IMC 6) TR I Re-lampestion 7) NI I Idao DA + SMBT 6	(\$30); RIC (\$100);	10) 10) 10) 10) 10) 10) 10) 10)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check./ Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury /	/ Courtesy Car (/	1) ARI Accident Reporting 2) DAI Damage Affectives 3) TF I Towing Fac 4) FT I Follow Through Sur 5) FT I Follow Through Sur For claiming states that 6) TR I Re-lampestion 7) NI I Idao DA + SMRT S 3) NTUC Additional Servi	(\$30); RHC (3 (\$100); RHC (3 V4Y V4Y (\$100); RHC (3 (\$100); RHC (3 (\$100	30) (1) (2) (1) (2) (3) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check/Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury / Inj	/ Courtesy Car (/	1) ARI Accident Reporting 2) DAI Damesa Affections 3).TF I Towing Fac 4) FT I Follow Through Sur 5) FT I Follow Through Sur For claiming states this 6) TR I Re-lampestion 7) NI I Idao DA + SMRT S 8) NTUC Additional Servi	(\$30); RIC (3 (\$100); RIC (3 Vey (Yey (Paseryey) Conly (well (1) Jan 30) Survey 991; '	\$15 \$15 \$15 \$16
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check/Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury / Inju	/ Courtesy Car (/	1) AR 1 Accident Reporting 2) DA 1 Damage Affections 3) TF 1 Towing Fac 4) FT 1 Follow Through Sur 5) FT 1 Follow Through Sur For claiming entired This 6) TR 1 Re-laspeellon 7) N1 1 Idao DA + SMRT 3) NT UC Additional Servi OD2 1 N3 1 Country Car / Tp	(\$30); RIC (\$ (\$100);	\$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$231
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check/Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury / Inj	/ Courtesy Car (/	1) AR I Accident Reporting 2) DA I Damesa Attendrate 3) TF I Towing Fac 4) FT I Follow Through Sur 5) FT I Follow Through Sur For claiming a tallock This 6) TR I Re-lampestion 7) NI I I do DA + SMRT 3) NT UC Additional Servi OD 5 1 N3 Courting Car / Tp 1 N3 Courting Car / Tp 1 N3 Courting Car / Tp 1 N3 DV / College Bice 1 N3 DV / College Bice	(\$30); (\$100); THC (\$ YEY YEY YEY YEY YEY YEY YEY Y	\$10 \$10 \$15 \$15 \$16 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check/Post Repuir Inspection . 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury /	/ Courtesy Car (/	1) ARI Accident Reporting 2) DAI Dames: Attended 3) TFI Towins Fee 4) FTI Follow Through Sur 5) FTI Follow Through Sur For claiming states this 6) TRY Re-laspestion 7) NI I Idao DA + SMRT 3) NTUC Additional Servi OD? *NSI Courting Car / Tp *NSI Courti	(\$30); (\$100); THC (3 Yey (Yey (Paseryey) Conly (well to lan 30) Survey Out: (Allowante Ion otion essa Coordination (O) equinit thic	\$15 \$16 \$16 \$16 \$16 \$16 \$16 \$16 \$16
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check/Post Repuir Inspection . 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury /	/ Courtesy Car (/	1) ARI Accident Reporting 2) DAI Damesa Affections 3) TF I Towing Fac 4) FT I Follow Through Sur 5) FT I Follow Through Sur For claiming statical Did 6) TR I Re-lampestion 7) NI I Idao DA + SMRT S 3) NTUC Additional Servi OD' 1 N3 I Courting Car / Tp 1 N6 I Sapair Co-ordina 1 N7 I Follow DA College Bree 1 N8 I DV / College Bree 1 TP (NII) 1 TP (No Ali	(\$30); (\$100); THC (\$ YEY YEY YEY YEY YEY YEY YEY Y	\$15 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$

SN08229M0003 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 22/09/2022 17:16 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (22/09/2022 17:16 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 This Form must be <u>completed</u> by the <u>Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver</u>

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

4. The issue and accepting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Reported by

Date of Accident

Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

22/09/2022 17:16 (SGT)

Driver

20/09/2022 07:20 (SGT)

AYE, Singapore

TOWARDS TUAS AFTER EXIT 15A

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

GBF5866E

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

Company Reg No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

Yes

HORME HARDWARE PTE. LTD.

2XXXXX640D

finance@horme.com.sg

(Phone) +65-68408888

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

Toyota Dyna

Private use

No - Claiming third party Commercial vehicle

Manual

2982

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Policy Number / Cover Note Number

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

2100496729-05

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

Date Of Birth

Occupation

LIM ENG BENG SXXXX672H 20/06/1965 Outdoor

Accident report SN08229M0003

Page 1 of 25

Date Of Driving Pass 29/10/1984 Driving experience 37 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-90251743 Alt. Phone Number Email Address noilim17@gmail.com Address BLK 240 HOUGANG STREET 22 #06-31 Address complement Postcode 530240 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Chain Collision Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 3 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Police Station Name Paya Lebar Neighbourhood Police Post Police Station Address Blk 114 Hougang Avenue 1 #01-1270 Singapore 530114 Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20220921/2057 ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category

PD8218B

.

Comr

Commercial vehicle

Name of Driver	TAN SOON MENG
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-90091399
Address	-
Address complement	(Table)
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	940
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	12

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number	GBC9467M
Vehicle Manufacturer	
Vehicle Model	
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Commercial vehicle
Name of Driver	WUNNA HTOON
Passport No/FIN	GXXXX165P
Contact Number	121
Address	(<u>*</u>
Address complement	
Postcode	100 PE
Insurance Company Name	LR 593
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	(•)
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	(P)

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person	LIM ENG BENG
Gender	Male
Phone No	(Phone) +65-90251743
Address	•
Address Complement	
Post Code	
Approximate Age Years Old	-
Injuries Sustained	SLIGHT INJURY
Injured person in which vehicle?	GBF5866E
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1 Rease report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Ivlanagement Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (POPA)

l understand acknowledge agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer implication my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect use disclose and or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by the or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers Tawyers/Taw firms the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police) for the purpose(s) of
- (i) processing handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and ally necessary investigations relating to the claims.
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me
- iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages) and/or.
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering processing handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurers; who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NricAD card)

Sketch Plan

C A B

Which B - GBF 5866E
Which B - PD 8218B
Which C - GBC 9467 M
AVE Towards Upo After Ex. + 154

'L. O'	
scribe Circumstances of the Accident	
	-
	/
STERRY SAME STRUCK CO. AND THE SAME STRUCK CO.	
	1
	1
	The state of the s
YETEY TO DOLLE	Kepart
	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
1/2022 092	11 -1
1/2022 092	1 / 2.0 5 (
. /	1
/	
/	
/	
/	
/	

Declaration

I'We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Mitnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel





1 of 4

Report No. T/20220921/2057

Police Station Of Origin: Paya Lebar NPP 114 Hougang Avenue 1 #01-1270 SINGAPORE 530114

Tel No: 1800-2899999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
21/09/2022 14:42		12		

21/09/2022 14:42				
Informa	nt's Partici	ulars		
Name of LIM ENG	Informant: BENG		Address: APT BLK 240 HOUGANG ST 530240	REET 22 #06-31 SINGAPORE
	/ ID No.: D / S17076	72H	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 88372119
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:	
Sex: Male	Age: 57	Date of Birth: 20/06/1965	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:
Occupation: Lorry driver			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 20/09/2022 07:20	Type of Location: Straight Road
Location: AYER RAJAH Weather: Clear	H EXPRESSWAY	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: Traffic Cont		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Light
Type of Collision: Moving Vehicle Against Stationary Vehicle				Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GBC9467M	Lorry	SSANGYONG	ACTYON SPORTS D/CAB 2.0AT 2WD D/AB ABS	White	Slightly Damaged	0
GBF5866E	Lorry	ТОУОТА	DYNA 150 5MT	Silver	Slightly Damaged	0
PD8218B	Bus/Coach/Mi	ISUZU	LT134P	Multi-Colored	Slightly Damaged	1





2 of 4

Report No. T/20220921/2057

Police Station Of Origin: Paya Lebar NPP 114 Hougang Avenue 1 #01-1270 SINGAPORE 530114 Tel No: 1800-2899999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Ally I cocomian in	volved: No					
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL		Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA			ing: NA
Driver		ESTATEMENT				
Name	Wunna Htoon			ID No.		G6246165P
Related Vehicle	GBC9467M (Lorry)			Conta	ct No.	NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Driving Licence Expiry	e &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	-	NIL	
	ed Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	-	NIL	
Driver						
Name	LIM ENG BENG			ID No.	3	S1707672H
Related Vehicle	GBF5866E (Lorry)			Conta	ct No.	88372119
Hospital/Clinic	MOUNT ALVERNIA HOSPITAL		L	Class Driving Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	20/09/2022		Date Disc		and the second second	1/2022
	ted Medical Leave	05	Degree of		Slight	
Driver			11 42 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		No. 10	
Name	Tan Soo Meng			ID No	13	S005298G
Related Vehicle	PD8218B (Bus/Coach/Minibus)			Conta	ct No.	90091399
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL Date Dis			4	NIL	
	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o		NIL	

Brief Details.

On 20/09/2022 0720hrs, I was driving my vehicle (Pick up lorry. Vehicle number: GBF5866E) along AYE towards Tuas. As I was approaching a slip road, there as a minor jam, so I slowed my vehicle and came to a stop. One bus (Tan Soo Meng. Vehicle number: PD8218B, NRIC; S005298G, HP: 90091399) that was behind my vehicle did not stop in time, crashed into my vehicle. The force propelled my vehicle forward as a result my vehicle bumped into the pickup lorry (Wunna Htoon, NRIC: G6246165P, Vehicle number: GBC9467M) that was in-front of me. The rear portion of Wunna's vehicle was dented. The cover of my vehicle dashboard came off, the front and rear portion of my vehicle was dented. The bumper of Mr. Tan's vehicle was dented, his vehicle headlight was also cracked. I felt pain on my back, elbow, and





T/20220921/2057

3 of 4

Report No. T/20220921/2057

Police Station Of Origin: Paya Lebar NPP 114 Hougang Avenue 1 #01-1270 SINGAPORE 530114 Tel No: 1800-2899999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

knee so I went to Mount Alvernia Hospital and was given 5 days MC. My vehicle has an in-car dashcam however it is managed by my company's contractor and my employer does not have access to it.





4 of 4

Report No. T/20220921/2057

Police Station Of Origin: Paya Lebar NPP 114 Hougang Avenue 1 #01-1270 SINGAPORE 530114 Tel No: 1800-2899999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature of Officer Recording The Report: F / SGT 2 LOH YU JING CLAYTON	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 21/09/2022 14:42
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / SR STAFF SGT MUHAMMAD NOOR BIN ABDUL RAHMAN Contact No.: 65476219	Classification Of Case:
NP168	

Email Sin to place comes Tel no 6555 6888
'If no proper documents are produced, IDAC shall not file the report. Information will be discarded after one week Personal Particulars of Owner & Driver (Vehicle A) Date of Accident 20/09/2022 (dd/mm/yy) (24 HR FORMAT) Time of Accident Vehicle No. GBF 5866 E Vehicle Make & Model / Engine (cc) TOYOTA DYNA Private Hue (Y / N) Exact location of Accident AYE TOWARDS TUAS AFTER EXIT 15A HORME HARDWARE PTE LTD 201226640D Duver's Name / IC No. LIM ENG BENG S1707672H (As Above) Company Contact No / Owner Contact No 6840-8888 9025 1743 Driver's Contact No. Driver's Address 1 UBI CRESCENT #01-01 NUMBER ONE BUILDING \$408563 finance@horme.com.sq Driver Email address noilim17@gmail.com Relationship between Owner & Driver; (Please CIRCLE one only) Owner / Spouse / Children / Friend / Parents / Sibling / Relative / Employee / Hiret or Others specify What do you wish to claim? (Please TICK one only) Own Insurance I V Other Vehicle (The one you want to significational against) I Reporting (For Record Purpose) Exact purpose for which the vehicle Occupation (nature of job) Indoor V Outdoor Was being used at time of accident? 'No. of Passengers (Including Driver): √ Private use /

─ Work purpose. Gender: *Passanger Name: *Passanger Name: Gender: Weather condition & Road conditions (On the day of accident) Clear & Dry / Raming & Wet / After-Ram & Wet / Drizzling & Wet / Others Was there any video captured by your Car Camera? Yes / No. (If YES) Injured Person, Name. Knee Elbow neck shoulder back Injured Person in Which Vehicle Imuries Sustain No. (If YES) Which Police Station Police Report filed: 🗸 Yes / The Other Party(s) Details: Vehicle Nov PD 8218 B 1. Driver's Name / IC No. Driver's Contact No. Vehicle No. GBC 9467 M 2. Driver's Name / IC No dt Any). Driver's Contact So Insurance Company *Independent Witness (It Any)

Preferred Workshop Name

Contact No



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

COMMERCIAL AUTOPLAN COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: Horme Hardware Pte Ltd

Period of Insurance Engine No.

: 06 Jan 2022 To 05 Jan 2023 : 1KD2675925

Chassis No.

: JTFAT35Y10K207360

Vehicle No. Policy No.

: GBF5866F : 2100496729-05

Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 29 Dec 2021

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: TOYOTA DYNA 150D 2 ton [Lorry]

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 2 Tonnage

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2017

Driver Restriction

: NA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

a) Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.
 b) This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if helshe meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$\$\$3.000 as "Young and/or Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use*

1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business

2) Use for the carriage of passenger (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.

3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes. This Policy does not cover a) use for hire or reward, driving tests, racing, pede-making, reliability trial or speed-testing. (i) use whist drawing a traiter except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle; and c) use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 169). Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$800 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRES (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Any accident repairs to the Vehicle can be carried out at the repairer of Your choice (unless specifically excluded by Us)
For Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency holline at +65-6338-6299. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG website www.aig.sg or AIG SG
Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from iTunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: United Overseas Bank Limited

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Molor Vehicles(Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1989 (Malaysia).

0500522000

MULTI-LINES AGENCIES

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. This computer generated document does not require a signature.

AIG BUILDING, 78 SHENTON WAY #01-K1 GEM ROOM

SINGAPORE 079120 AYSP-NONLIFE

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Ann Wei Chew